B.M. MACCHINE UTENSILI s.r.l.
Via Edmondo De Amicis, 146 - 10093 Collegno (TO) - ITALY
Tel: (0039) 011-403.11.24 / 011-403.15.79 - Fax: (0039) 011 403.13.28
www.bmtorino.it - bm@bmtorino.it
IT 07417070013
B.M. MACCHINE UTENSILI s.r.l.
Via Edmondo De Amicis, 146 - 10093 Collegno (TO) - ITALY
Tel: (0039) 011-403.11.24 / 011-403.15.79 - Fax: (0039) 011 403.13.28
www.bmtorino.it - bm@bmtorino.it
IT 07417070013
  BOSSI CPS/400/3000/1U
Código 3966
MÁQUINA BISELADORA BEVELING MACHINES
Máquina para el acabado de superficies
cilíndricas
Tipo Type Machine for finishing cylindrical
surfaces
Características técnicas Ø 10 - 100 mm Technical Details
Potencia 12 kW Power
Peso 1200 Kg Weight
Dimensiones 2300 x 1700 x 2600 mm Overall dimensions
Año de fabricación 1999 Manufacture year
Matrícula 02/01/15A Serial number
Accessorios Accessories Centerless grinding machine for
cylindrical pieces, with 1 belt unit
Dimensiones de la banda abrasiva 3000
x 150 mm
Notas Notes Abrasive belt size 3000 x 150 mm -
Polishing mop Ø 400 mm
Características, datos, medidas y fotos no suponen compromiso ninguno
The characteristics, data, measurements and photos provided here are not binding
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)